
NIBBLES

MAINSSTARTERS

DESSERT

BASKETS

SANDWICHES

SIDES

£3.50 each

£2.75 each

£5.95 each

Crab Cakes with Lemon Mayonnaise

Halloumi & Aubergine in Spiced 
Tomato Sauce (V)

Patatas Bravas (V)

Olives

Prosciutto on Tomato Bread

Beer Battered Cod & Chips  £14.50

Sausage & Mash with Onion Gravy  £11.95

Beef Burger  £13.50
Brioche Bun, Fries & Relish 

(Cheese +75p, Bacon +£1.25)

Cajun Chicken Burger  £13.50
Chilli Mayonnaise, Fries & Brioche Bun

(Cheese +75p, Bacon +£1.25)

Vegetable Stir Fry with Egg Noodles  £13.25 (V)

Fillet Of Seabass  £16.50
Crushed New Potatoes, Vegetables & Hollandaise Sauce

Chicken Chasseur  £14.50
Rice & Vegetables

Duck Breast  £17.95
Lemon Roasted Potato & Peas with Bacon & Cream

Caribbean Style Rump of Lamb  £16.95
Creamed Potato, Green Vegetables

Ribeye Steak  £23.95
Fries, Salad & Peppercorn Sauce

Spinach & Ricotto Pancake  £13.25 (V)
Tomato & Basil Sauce

Vegetarian Burger  £13.25 (V)
Brioche Bun, Fries & Relish

Spaghetti in Cream Sauce with Broccoli 
& Roasted Red Pepper  £12.25 (V)

(Chicken or Smoked Salmon +£3)

Chicken & Confit Duck Terrine  £6.75
Raisin Purée & Mixed Leaf Garnish

Crayfish Cocktail  £6.75
Bound in Marie-Rose Sauce with Toasts

Soup of the Day  £5.25
Rustic Bread

Lime & Chilli Chicken Skewers  £6.75
Rocket Salad

Sautéed Scallop  £8.25
Pea Purée & Balsamic Glaze

Baked Tomato & Goats Cheese Tartlet  £6.75 (V)
Olive Tapenade

Fruit Salad with Chantilly Cream

Ice Cream/Sorbet Selection

Treacle Pudding & Custard

Sticky Toffee Pudding with Salted Caramel Ice Cream

Lemon Tart with Raspberry Sorbet

Chocolate Fondant with White Chocolate Ice Cream

Cheese Platter +£1

Sweet Potato Fries

French Fries

Fine Green Beans

Buttered New Potatoes

Mixed Vegetables

Tomato & Red Onion Salad

AVAILABLE 12:00-18:00
Baguette, White or Brown Bread & Fries

Cheese, Tomato & Chutney  £6.95 (V)

BLT  £7.95

Tuna & Onion Mayonnaise  £6.95

Steak & Red Onion  £8.95

Ham & Mustard  £6.95

Calamari Tempura with Aioli & Lemon 
Meatballs in Spicy Sauce 

BBQ Chicken Wings 
Lemon & Thyme Crusted Cod
Chorizo in Honey & Red Wine 

Deep Fried Whitebait

Sticky Wings & French Fries  £8.25

Wholetail Scampi, Tartare Sauce & Chips  £9.95

Please ask a member of staff for allergens information.

BBQ Ribs & Sweet Potato Fries  £9.25

Tempura Vegetables, Sherry, Soya Sauce, Fries  £8.25 (V)



ROSÉ

PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE

WHITE

RED

White Zinfandel Whispering Hills, California, USA
Fresh summer fruits. Medium bodied.

Da Luca Spumante Prosecco, Italy
Fresh & vibrant raspberry & strawberry scented fizz.

Pinot Grigio, Pontenello, Italy
Fresh & rich, peach & citrus.

Pinot Noir Waipara Hills, Central Otago, New Zealand
Light & elegant, black cherry, plum & vanilla spice.

Sauvignon Blanc Dashwood, Marlborough, New Zealand
Grape fruit zest, lime, pear & passion fruit.

Malbec Lot 2 Luis Felipe Edwards, Rapel Valley, Chile
Rich, red berry, dark chocolate.

Chenin Blanc Kleine Zalze Bush Vines, Stellenbosch, South Africa
Soft & creamy, ripe exotic fruit, vanilla.

Shiraz Between Thorns, South Eastern Australia
Cherry & raspberry, hints of spice & vanilla.

Cabernet Sauvignon Nederburg The Manor, Western Cape, South Africa
Ripe berry & dark chocolate, nuances of oak-spice.

CRISP, FRESH & LIGHT

LIGHTER-BODIED & SOFT

DRY, HERBACEOUS & AROMATIC

MEDIUM-BODIED & SMOOTH

JUICY & RIPE FRUIT

RICH, SPICY & FULL FLAVOURED

Pinot Grigio Corte Vigna Rose Delle, Venezie, Italy
Off dry, light & fresh, cherry & ripe strawberry.

Louis Donier et Fils Brut Champagne, France
Light, fresh, slightly lemony, long crisp palate.

Picpoul de Pinet Petite Ronde, Languedoc, France
From medditeranean shores, full of citrus & stone fruit character.

Sauvignon Blanc Los Romeros, Central Valley, Chile
Fragrant lemon & gooseberry, zesty finish.

Merlot Los Romeros, Central Valley, Chile
Soft, warm & snmooth, blackcurrent, plums.

£5.75

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.25

£5.75

£5.75

£7.75

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.25

£7.50

£7.75

£22.00

£32.00£10.00

£23.00

£35.00

£29.50

£23.50

£24.50

£40.00

£26.50

£23.00

£23.00

£22.00

£22.00

£26.50

175ml

175ml

175ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

200ml

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle


