

#### NIBBLES

£3.50 each

Calamari Tempura with Aioli & Lemon
Meatballs in Spicy Sauce
BBQ Chicken Wings
Lemon & Thyme Crusted Cod
Chorizo in Honey & Red Wine
Deep Fried Whitebait

Crab Cakes with Lemon Mayonnaise
Halloumi & Aubergine in Spiced
Tomato Sauce (V)
Patatas Bravas (V)
Olives
Prosciutto on Tomato Bread

## **BASKETS**

Sticky Wings & French Fries £8.25 Wholetail Scampi, Tartare Sauce & Chips £9.95 BBQ Ribs & Sweet Potato Fries £9.25
Tempura Vegetables, Sherry, Soya Sauce, Fries £8.25 (V)

# \* STARTERS \*

Chicken & Confit Duck Terrine £6.75

Raisin Purée & Mixed Leaf Garnish

Crayfish Cocktail £6.75

Bound in Marie-Rose Sauce with Toasts

Soup of the Day £5.25

Rustic Bread

Lime & Chilli Chicken Skewers £6.75

Rocket Salad

Sautéed Scallop £8.25

Pea Purée & Balsamic Glaze

Baked Tomato & Goats Cheese Tartlet £6.75 (V)

Olive Tapenade

## SIDES

£2.75 each

**Sweet Potato Fries** 

French Fries

Fine Green Beans

**Buttered New Potatoes** 

Mixed Vegetables

Tomato & Red Onion Salad

#### DESSERT \*

£5.95 each

Fruit Salad with Chantilly Cream

Ice Cream/Sorbet Selection

Treacle Pudding & Custard

Sticky Toffee Pudding with Salted Caramel Ice Cream

Lemon Tart with Raspberry Sorbet

Chocolate Fondant with White Chocolate Ice Cream

Cheese Platter +£1

#### MAINS \*

Beer Battered Cod & Chips £14.50

Sausage & Mash with Onion Gravy £11.95

Beef Burger £13.50

Brioche Bun, Fries & Relish

(Cheese +75p, Bacon +£1.25)

Cajun Chicken Burger £13.50

Chilli Mayonnaise, Fries & Brioche Bun (Cheese +75p, Bacon +£1.25)

Vegetable Stir Fry with Egg Noodles £13.25 (V)

Fillet Of Seabass £16.50

Crushed New Potatoes, Vegetables & Hollandaise Sauce

Chicken Chasseur £14.50

Rice & Vegetables

Duck Breast £17.95

Lemon Roasted Potato & Peas with Bacon & Cream

Caribbean Style Rump of Lamb £16.95

Creamed Potato, Green Vegetables

Ribeye Steak £23.95

Fries, Salad & Peppercorn Sauce

Spinach & Ricotto Pancake £13.25 (V)

Tomato & Basil Sauce

Vegetarian Burger £13.25 (V) Brioche Bun, Fries & Relish

Brioche Bull, Fries & Relish

Spaghetti in Cream Sauce with Broccoli & Roasted Red Pepper £12.25 (V)

(Chicken or Smoked Salmon +£3)

## SANDWICHES

AVAILABLE 12:00-18:00

Baguette, White or Brown Bread & Fries

Cheese, Tomato & Chutney £6.95 (V)

BLT £7.95

Tuna & Onion Mayonnaise £6.95

Steak & Red Onion £8.95

Ham & Mustard £6.95

Please ask a member of staff for allergens information.



•	ROSÉ *	175ml	250ml	Bottle
<b>White Zinfandel Whispering Hills, California, USA</b> Fresh summer fruits. Medium bodied.		£5.75	£7.75	£22.00
<b>Pinot Grigio Corte Vigna Rose Delle, Venezie, Italy</b> Off dry, light & fresh, cherry & ripe strawberry.				£24.50

* WHITE *			
CRISP, FRESH & LIGHT	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio, Pontenello, Italy	£6.00	£8.00	£23.00
Fresh & rich, peach & citrus.			
Picpoul de Pinet Petite Ronde, Languedoc, France			£26.50
From medditeranean shores, full of citrus & stone fruit character.			
DRY, HERBACEOUS & AROMATIC			
Sauvignon Blanc Dashwood, Marlborough, New Zealand			£29.50
Grape fruit zest, lime, pear & passion fruit.			
Sauvignon Blanc Los Romeros, Central Valley, Chile	£6.00	£8.00	£23.00
Fragrant lemon & gooseberry, zesty finish.			
JUICY & RIPE FRUIT			
Chenin Blanc Kleine Zalze Bush Vines, Stellenbosch, South Africa	£5.75	£7.50	£22.00
Soft & creamy, ripe exotic fruit, vanilla.			

**(** 

	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	••••••
175ml	250ml	Bottle
		£35.00
£6.25	£8.25	£23.50
£6.00	£8.00	£23.00
£5.75	£7.75	£22.00
		£26.50
	£6.25	£6.25 £8.25 £6.00 £8.00

* PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE *		
FROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE	200ml	Bottle
Da Luca Spumante Prosecco, <i>Italy</i> Fresh & vibrant raspberry & strawberry scented fizz.	£10.00	£32.00
Louis Donier et Fils Brut Champagne, France Light, fresh, slightly lemony, long crisp palate.		£40.00